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METRIX
Tradknack
1 Thomas Korner 64
2 Bjérn Pohiman 67 67 69
3 Marten Thuresson 68 70 79
4 Daniel Grondal 64 58 132

Trédknack + 13.07.2024 20:34 (1)

187
203
217
254


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1391024
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1391029
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1391032
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1391039
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1391024

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty

Trédknack + 13.07.2024 20:34 (2)
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/1391024

